
* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * SERMAISES         11-06-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0046 * 
* VIANE                    * 99 OUDE                    * Basis: 302000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   10    10     8     0     0     0 AS2          89    84    10     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       89    86     0     0     0     0    32     0     6     6     8     0    72    87 DIVERSEN  

   10    10     8     0     0     0 OS2           6     6     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

   10    10     8     0     0     0 RAKEND        6     6     4     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  16 Deelnemers

   10    10     8     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     6     6     4     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot: 4 dagen na de lossing 0472/47.52.55

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN DEN BERGE TOM    MEERBEKE   3  1  310713 BE4100599-20 11.27502 1306.4134 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.0025.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   28.50   1

  2 VAN DEN BERGE TOM    MEERBEKE   3  2       2 BE4070453-19 11.28012 1305.4071 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.0020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   23.50   2

  3 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  10  1  301724 BE5010405-19 11.21240 1303.9067 6333  17.25   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -  2.0015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   55.25   3

  4 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE   4  1  310135 BE4073856-20 11.31580 1281.7261 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.0010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.50   4

  5 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    10  2  305535 BE4177185-19 11.28320 1280.8902 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 8.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.75   5

  6 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    10  3       2 BE4177167-19 11.28410 1280.0852 3000   3.75      -      -     -     - 12.00 12.00 12.00  2.00 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   47.75   6

  7 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  10  4       2 BE5042404-20 11.26130 1277.3188 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  1.50*    -  1.50* 2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   10.50   7

  8 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   4  3  303892 BE4076503-20 11.29540 1266.7445 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50   8

  8 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   4  4       2 BE4076574-20 11.29540 1266.7445 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50   8

 10 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  10  7       3 BE4125740-19 11.29000 1262.4435 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  10

 11 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    10  4       3 BE4079387-20 11.32020 1262.3674 3000   2.25*     -      -     - 12.00     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   20.25  11

 12 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  4  300687 BE4158033-19 11.29070 1257.4908 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -18.00    -   25.50  12

 13 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  10  2       4 BE5025468-18 11.30470 1253.0934 3333   1.50*  1.50*  0.75* 0.75* 1.50*    -  1.50*    -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   23.50  13

 14 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE   4  2  310196 BE4002594-20 11.37330 1253.0640 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  14

 15 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    10  6       4 BE4133161-18 11.34030 1251.9361 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  15

 16 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    10  9       5 BE4177169-19 11.34080 1251.5087 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  16

 17 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  1       2 BE4117359-18 11.30470 1248.7866 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  17

 18 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    10 10       6 BE4079410-20 11.34440 1248.4405 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  18

 19 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  5       3 BE4113215-20 11.30530 1248.2682 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  19

 20 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    10  8       7 BE4133174-18 11.35260 1244.8798 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  20

 21 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI   3  3  308071 BE4098873-20 11.38100 1241.3875 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    10  1       8 BE4177166-19 11.37030 1236.7335 6333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -15.0020.00    -    -    -   57.50  22

 23 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE   4  2       2 BE4211419-20 11.41490 1231.5904 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.50  23

 24 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  2       4 BE4117318-18 11.34430 1228.7148 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.50  24

 25 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE   4  1       2 BE4065104-18 11.42490 1226.9602 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  25

 26 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   4  2       3 BE4076516-20 11.37590 1225.4533 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  26

 27 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE   4  4       3 BE4033251-19 11.43170 1224.6996 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  27

 28 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    10  7       9 BE4079389-20 11.40030 1221.8956 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  28

 29 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  27 27  312979 BE2004396-20 11.46120 1221.6198 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  29

 30 LEVEQUE JACKI & EDDY EVERBEEK   2  1  297815 BE4153845-19 11.34382 1217.3768 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  30

 31 LEVEQUE JACKI & EDDY EVERBEEK   2  2       2 BE4052397-17 11.36332 1207.9131 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  31

 32 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  27  9       2 BE2004418-20 11.49090 1207.7137 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  32

 33 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  10  3       5 BE6113228-19 11.40140 1205.7706 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  33

 34 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  10  5       6 BE4070915-20 11.41240 1200.1750 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    - 18.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.50  34

 35 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE   4  3       4 BE4002518-20 11.49290 1195.4371 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    - 10.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   14.50  35

 36 SCHELFHOUT GLENN & Z OVERBOEL   5  5  298644 BE4133308-20 11.40248 1192.6042 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.50  36

 37 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE   4  4       3 BE4073890-20 11.50030 1192.5976 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  37

 38 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   4  1       4 BE4076551-20 11.45520 1187.6967 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -  8.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.50  38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * SERMAISES         11-06-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0046 * 
* VIANE                    * 99 OUDE                    * Basis: 302000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  27 19       3 BE2119517-20 11.53570 1185.7511 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  39

 40 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  27 16       4 BE2119542-20 11.54150 1184.4049 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  40

 41 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   1  1  302120 BE4113586-20 11.45188 1183.3303 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  41

 42 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI   3  2       2 BE4098824-20 11.50310 1182.5385 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  42

 43 SCHELFHOUT GLENN & Z OVERBOEL   5  4       2 BE4133311-20 11.42458 1181.5163 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  43

 44 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  3       5 BE4113236-20 11.45290 1176.9339 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  44

 45 ROBERTS RONALD       EVERBEEK   2  1  296903 BE4113177-20 11.43032 1173.2823 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  45

 46 VAN DEN BERGE TOM    MEERBEKE   3  3       3 BE4100591-20 11.55102 1171.7502 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  46

 47 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  27  2       5 BE2015683-19 11.57210 1170.6714 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  47

 48 EECKHOUT PAUL        SINT-LIE   6  2  309659 BE4120186-19 11.55490 1164.9345 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  48

 49 EECKHOUT PAUL        SINT-LIE   6  5       2 BE4120194-19 11.55560 1164.4234 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  49

 50 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG   2  2  305285 BE4237460-17 11.53190 1159.3835 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -21.75   25.25  50

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * SERMAISES         11-06-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0046 * 
* VIANE                    * 193 JAARSE                 * Basis: 302000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   10    10     6     0     0     0 AS2         139   125     7     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN      165   137     0     0     0     0    27     0    14     6     8     0   146   158 DIVERSEN  

    8     8     6     0     0     0 OS2           8     8     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

   10    10     6     0     0     0 RAKEND        8     8     4     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  21 Deelnemers

    8     8     6     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     8     8     4     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot: 4 dagen na de lossing 0472/47.52.55

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 17  310196 BE4087512-21 11.26410 1310.5950 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.0025.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   28.50   1

  2 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  1  303892 BE4013787-21 11.21590 1309.9734 2222   1.50   3.00   3.75  3.75     -     -     -     -  2.0020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   34.00   2

  3 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21  7  308071 BE4025622-21 11.25230 1308.8055 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.0015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   18.50   3

  4 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  3       2 BE4013719-21 11.23350 1301.0004 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.0010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.50   4

  5 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  2  303870 BE4017966-21 11.23580 1298.7748 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 8.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   11.50   5

  6 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  1  300579 004011077-21 11.21390 1297.5567 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    9.50   6

  7 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM     7  2  305535 BE4015045-21 11.25290 1297.4804 3333   3.75   6.00   6.00* 6.00*    -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   27.75   7

  8 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM     7  3       2 BE4015043-21 11.25300 1297.3885 3000   3.75      -      -     -     - 12.00 12.00 12.00  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   45.75   8

  9 LEVEQUE JACKI & EDDY EVERBEEK   2  2  297815 BE4157260-21 11.20112 1293.7978 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50   9

 10 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM     7  1       3 BE4015047-21 11.26270 1292.1759 6333  15.75*     -      -     - 12.00     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -10.0015.00    -    -    -    -   58.75  10

 11 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 13       2 BE4087481-21 11.30560 1287.4765 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -36.50    -   44.00  11

 12 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  2  303291 BE4057385-21 11.26112 1284.1157 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  12

 13 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22  2       3 BE4087493-21 11.32390 1278.3680 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  13

 14 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  3       2 BE4010897-21 11.27490 1277.7490 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 ROBERTS RONALD       EVERBEEK   4  3  296903 BE4035525-21 11.22262 1277.3501 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  15

 16 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21  1       2 BE4025634-21 11.31250 1276.0967 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  16

 17 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  1       2 BE4057369-21 11.27422 1275.9224 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  17

 18 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22  3       4 BE4087338-21 11.33150 1275.2148 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  18

 19 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21 12       3 BE4025611-21 11.32080 1272.3197 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  19

 20 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  3  301724 BE5071525-21 11.27150 1271.7555 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  20

 21 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21 13       4 BE4025689-21 11.32170 1271.5320 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  21

 22 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 16       5 BE4087328-21 11.34250 1269.1279 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  22

 23 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14 12       3 BE4010899-21 11.29310 1268.6800 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  2       3 BE4013726-21 11.29360 1268.3306 2222   1.50      -      -     -  1.50*    -  1.50*    -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -   14.50  24

 25 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   3  3  302120 BE4035161-21 11.28178 1267.8314 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  25

 26 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 11       6 BE4087311-21 11.34410 1267.7447 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  26

 27 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 10       7 BE4087499-21 11.34460 1267.3131 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  27

 28 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  2       2 BE4057163-21 11.28100 1266.8607 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  28

 29 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22  5       8 BE2060578-21 11.34520 1266.7955 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  29

 30 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  5       4 BE4013708-21 11.29560 1266.5685 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  30

 31 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22  6       9 BE4087351-21 11.35070 1265.5035 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  31

 32 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  7  300687 BE4034834-21 11.27520 1264.0989 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  32

 33 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  5       4 BE4010881-21 11.30270 1263.7555 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM     7  7       4 BE4015029-21 11.31500 1263.4114 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  34

 35 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22  7      10 BE4087420-21 11.35370 1262.9273 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  35

 36 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  3       2 BE4034809-21 11.28320 1260.5660 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  36

 37 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  10  4  305285 BE4010154-21 11.32250 1259.3400 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  37

 38 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  9       2 BE4011097-21 11.29010 1257.5650 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * SERMAISES         11-06-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0046 * 
* VIANE                    * 193 JAARSE                 * Basis: 302000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  2       3 BE4034823-21 11.29150 1256.7900 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  39

 40 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21  2       5 BE4025640-21 11.35400 1254.0204 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  40

 41 DEMEDTS B.-STEENHOUD MOERBEKE   1  1  302107 BE4014977-21 11.30550 1253.9896 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  41

 42 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22  4      11 BE4087538-21 11.37280 1253.4860 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.50  42

 43 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 18      12 BE4087355-21 11.37300 1253.3172 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  43

 44 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 22      13 BE4087467-21 11.37320 1253.1484 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  44

 45 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM     7  4       5 BE4015008-21 11.34000 1252.1926 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -20.00    -    -    -   42.50  45

 46 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM     7  5       6 BE4015013-21 11.34150 1250.9110 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  46

 47 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27  2  310135 BE2011675-21 11.37580 1250.7125 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  47

 48 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM     7  6       7 BE4015009-21 11.34220 1250.3137 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  48

 49 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 15      14 BE4087416-21 11.38080 1250.1182 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  49

 50 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  4       3 BE4011098-21 11.31250 1245.0632 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  50

 51 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27 16       2 BE2011691-21 11.39100 1244.6890 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  51

 52 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  1  307149 BE4014052-21 11.36570 1243.7700 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.00  52

 53 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 19      15 BE4087473-21 11.39270 1243.5197 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  53

 54 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21 18       6 BE4025649-21 11.37510 1242.9736 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  54

 55 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  6       5 BE4010871-21 11.34460 1241.4681 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  4       5 BE4013734-21 11.34510 1241.1354 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    - 10.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   14.50  56

 57 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27  7       3 BE4012843-21 11.40290 1238.1463 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  57

 58 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  6       4 BE4011081-21 11.32480 1237.9695 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  58

 59 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  3       5 BE4011086-21 11.33100 1236.1028 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  59

 60 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  9       6 BE4017972-21 11.36560 1230.5751 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  5       4 BE4034855-21 11.35030 1227.0435 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  61

 62 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21 17       7 BE4025609-21 11.41070 1226.8043 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  62

 63 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 20      16 BE4087339-21 11.43020 1225.9096 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  63

 64 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  10  5       2 BE4010195-21 11.39160 1224.7325 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  64

 65 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22  9      17 BE4087509-21 11.43230 1224.2163 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  65

 66 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  22 21      18 BE4087305-21 11.43290 1223.7333 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  66

 67 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  4       7 BE4017974-21 11.38260 1223.1450 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27  6       4 BE2011695-21 11.44320 1218.4455 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  68

 69 DE BACKER EDDY       GALMAARD   4  1  300549 BE2002139-21 11.36563 1217.1014 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27  3       5 BE2011687-21 11.45070 1215.6595 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  70

 71 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27  5       6 BE4012822-21 11.45090 1215.5007 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  71

 72 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  3       3 BE4057370-21 11.39371 1215.0189 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  72

 73 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27  8       7 BE2011699-21 11.46450 1207.9260 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  73

 74 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  10  1       3 BE4010146-21 11.42590 1206.7396 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  74

 75 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21  6       8 BE4025652-21 11.45520 1204.0294 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  75

 76 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21 21       9 BE4025636-21 11.46090 1202.6976 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  76

 77 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  2       2 BE4014041-21 11.45420 1201.2084 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.00  77

 78 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  8       5 BE4034803-21 11.40200 1201.1465 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  78

 79 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  8       8 BE4010887-21 11.43340 1198.3831 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          79

 80 STEENHOUDT MATTHIAS  ONKERZEL   5  1  301939 BE4014228-21 11.42220 1196.4298 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  80

 81 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27 18       8 BE2011689-21 11.49510 1193.5155 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  81

 82 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  21  1  312979 BE2013045-21 11.52180 1193.2101 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  82

 83 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27  4       9 BE4012804-21 11.50000 1192.8269 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  83



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * SERMAISES         11-06-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0046 * 
* VIANE                    * 193 JAARSE                 * Basis: 302000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21  3      10 BE4025650-21 11.48190 1192.6098 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  84

 85 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  10  8       4 BE4010149-21 11.46120 1191.5886 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  85

 86 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  6       3 BE4221771-21 11.48040 1190.1925 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  86

 87 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  5       3 BE4057250-21 11.43380 1189.6070 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  87

 88 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21 10      11 BE4025680-21 11.49040 1189.1572 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  88

 89 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  7       6 BE4011082-21 11.43190 1186.5741 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  89

 90 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  21  8       2 BE2013102-21 11.54190 1184.1062 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  90

 91 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21 20      12 BE4025641-21 11.51580 1175.9931 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  91

 92 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  4       4 BE4014074-21 11.51110 1175.9900 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00  92

 93 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE     5  5  312713 BE4016682-21 11.56130 1174.6560 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          93

 94 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  8       7 BE4011068-21 11.45590 1174.2132 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  94

 95 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  9       6 BE4034810-21 11.46240 1172.7262 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  95

 96 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  27 22      10 BE2011684-21 11.54520 1170.9099 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  96

 97 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  9       5 BE4221788-21 11.52200 1170.8348 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -39.50   41.50  97

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.4756,1 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  21  4      14 BE4025602-21 12.13290 1086.7341 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 18.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   18.00   *

  * PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  1       5 BE4057212-21 12.31160 1001.5180 3333      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -  8.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * SERMAISES         11-06-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0046 * 
* VIANE                    * 292 OU/JA                  * Basis: 302000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  24 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot: 4 dagen na de lossing 0472/47.52.55

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 21  310196 BE4087512-21 11.26410 1310.5950 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   9  5  303892 BE4013787-21 11.21590 1309.9734 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24  9  308071 BE4025622-21 11.25230 1308.8055 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 VAN DEN BERGE TOM    MEERBEKE   3  1  310713 BE4100599-20 11.27502 1306.4134 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 VAN DEN BERGE TOM    MEERBEKE   3  2       2 BE4070453-19 11.28012 1305.4071 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  16  1  301724 BE5010405-19 11.21240 1303.9067 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.00   6

  7 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   9  7       2 BE4013719-21 11.23350 1301.0004 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  2  303870 BE4017966-21 11.23580 1298.7748 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  1  300579 004011077-21 11.21390 1297.5567 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 12  305535 BE4015045-21 11.25290 1297.4804 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 13       2 BE4015043-21 11.25300 1297.3885 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 LEVEQUE JACKI & EDDY EVERBEEK   4  4  297815 BE4157260-21 11.20112 1293.7978 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 11       3 BE4015047-21 11.26270 1292.1759 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 17       2 BE4087481-21 11.30560 1287.4765 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  2  303291 BE4057385-21 11.26112 1284.1157 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31  1  310135 BE4073856-20 11.31580 1281.7261 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  2       4 BE4177185-19 11.28320 1280.8902 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  3       5 BE4177167-19 11.28410 1280.0852 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26  6       3 BE4087493-21 11.32390 1278.3680 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  3       2 BE4010897-21 11.27490 1277.7490 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 ROBERTS RONALD       EVERBEEK   6  5  296903 BE4035525-21 11.22262 1277.3501 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  16  4       2 BE5042404-20 11.26130 1277.3188 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24  3       2 BE4025634-21 11.31250 1276.0967 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  1       2 BE4057369-21 11.27422 1275.9224 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26  7       4 BE4087338-21 11.33150 1275.2148 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24 14       3 BE4025611-21 11.32080 1272.3197 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  16 13       3 BE5071525-21 11.27150 1271.7555 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24 15       4 BE4025689-21 11.32170 1271.5320 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 20       5 BE4087328-21 11.34250 1269.1279 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14 12       3 BE4010899-21 11.29310 1268.6800 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   9  6       3 BE4013726-21 11.29360 1268.3306 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   4  4  302120 BE4035161-21 11.28178 1267.8314 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 15       6 BE4087311-21 11.34410 1267.7447 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 14       7 BE4087499-21 11.34460 1267.3131 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  16 12       4 BE4057163-21 11.28100 1266.8607 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26  9       8 BE2060578-21 11.34520 1266.7955 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   9  3       4 BE4076503-20 11.29540 1266.7445 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 37 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   9  4       5 BE4076574-20 11.29540 1266.7445 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          37



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * SERMAISES         11-06-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0046 * 
* VIANE                    * 292 OU/JA                  * Basis: 302000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   9  9       6 BE4013708-21 11.29560 1266.5685 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 10       9 BE4087351-21 11.35070 1265.5035 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15 13  300687 BE4034834-21 11.27520 1264.0989 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  5       4 BE4010881-21 11.30270 1263.7555 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 17       6 BE4015029-21 11.31500 1263.4114 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 11      10 BE4087420-21 11.35370 1262.9273 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  16  7       5 BE4125740-19 11.29000 1262.4435 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  4       7 BE4079387-20 11.32020 1262.3674 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15  9       2 BE4034809-21 11.28320 1260.5660 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  12  4  305285 BE4010154-21 11.32250 1259.3400 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  9       2 BE4011097-21 11.29010 1257.5650 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15  4       3 BE4158033-19 11.29070 1257.4908 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15  8       4 BE4034823-21 11.29150 1256.7900 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24  4       5 BE4025640-21 11.35400 1254.0204 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 DEMEDTS B.-STEENHOUD MOERBEKE   1  1  302107 BE4014977-21 11.30550 1253.9896 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26  8      11 BE4087538-21 11.37280 1253.4860 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 22      12 BE4087355-21 11.37300 1253.3172 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 26      13 BE4087467-21 11.37320 1253.1484 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  16  2       6 BE5025468-18 11.30470 1253.0934 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          57

 58 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26  2      14 BE4002594-20 11.37330 1253.0640 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 14       8 BE4015008-21 11.34000 1252.1926 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  6       9 BE4133161-18 11.34030 1251.9361 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  9      10 BE4177169-19 11.34080 1251.5087 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          61

 62 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 15      11 BE4015013-21 11.34150 1250.9110 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31  6       2 BE2011675-21 11.37580 1250.7125 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          63

 64 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 16      12 BE4015009-21 11.34220 1250.3137 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 19      15 BE4087416-21 11.38080 1250.1182 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15  1       5 BE4117359-18 11.30470 1248.7866 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          66

 67 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 10      13 BE4079410-20 11.34440 1248.4405 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15  5       6 BE4113215-20 11.30530 1248.2682 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          68

 69 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  4       3 BE4011098-21 11.31250 1245.0632 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  8      14 BE4133174-18 11.35260 1244.8798 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          70

 71 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31 20       3 BE2011691-21 11.39100 1244.6890 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          71

 72 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  1  307149 BE4014052-21 11.36570 1243.7700 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          72

 73 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 23      16 BE4087473-21 11.39270 1243.5197 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          73

 74 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24 21       6 BE4025649-21 11.37510 1242.9736 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          74

 75 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  6       5 BE4010871-21 11.34460 1241.4681 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          75

 76 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24 19       7 BE4098873-20 11.38100 1241.3875 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          76

 77 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   9  8       7 BE4013734-21 11.34510 1241.1354 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          77

 78 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31 11       4 BE4012843-21 11.40290 1238.1463 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          78

 79 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  6       4 BE4011081-21 11.32480 1237.9695 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          79

 80 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  1      15 BE4177166-19 11.37030 1236.7335 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          80

 81 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  3       5 BE4011086-21 11.33100 1236.1028 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          81

 82 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31  2       5 BE4211419-20 11.41490 1231.5904 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          82

 83 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  9       6 BE4017972-21 11.36560 1230.5751 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          83



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * SERMAISES         11-06-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0046 * 
* VIANE                    * 292 OU/JA                  * Basis: 302000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15  2       7 BE4117318-18 11.34430 1228.7148 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          84

 85 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15 11       8 BE4034855-21 11.35030 1227.0435 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          85

 86 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26  1      17 BE4065104-18 11.42490 1226.9602 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          86

 87 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24 20       8 BE4025609-21 11.41070 1226.8043 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          87

 88 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 24      18 BE4087339-21 11.43020 1225.9096 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          88

 89 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   9  2       8 BE4076516-20 11.37590 1225.4533 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          89

 90 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  12  5       2 BE4010195-21 11.39160 1224.7325 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          90

 91 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26  4      19 BE4033251-19 11.43170 1224.6996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          91

 92 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 13      20 BE4087509-21 11.43230 1224.2163 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          92

 93 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26 25      21 BE4087305-21 11.43290 1223.7333 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          93

 94 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  4       7 BE4017974-21 11.38260 1223.1450 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          94

 95 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  7      16 BE4079389-20 11.40030 1221.8956 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          95

 96 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  48 48  312979 BE2004396-20 11.46120 1221.6198 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          96

 97 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31 10       6 BE2011695-21 11.44320 1218.4455 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          97

 98 LEVEQUE JACKI & EDDY EVERBEEK   4  1       2 BE4153845-19 11.34382 1217.3768 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          98

 99 DE BACKER EDDY       GALMAARD   4  1  300549 BE2002139-21 11.36563 1217.1014 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          99

100 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31  7       7 BE2011687-21 11.45070 1215.6595 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         100

101 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31  9       8 BE4012822-21 11.45090 1215.5007 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         101

102 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  3       3 BE4057370-21 11.39371 1215.0189 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         102

103 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31 12       9 BE2011699-21 11.46450 1207.9260 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         103

104 LEVEQUE JACKI & EDDY EVERBEEK   4  2       3 BE4052397-17 11.36332 1207.9131 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         104

105 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  48 23       2 BE2004418-20 11.49090 1207.7137 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         105

106 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  12  1       3 BE4010146-21 11.42590 1206.7396 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         106

107 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  16  3       7 BE6113228-19 11.40140 1205.7706 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         107

108 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24  8       9 BE4025652-21 11.45520 1204.0294 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         108

109 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24 24      10 BE4025636-21 11.46090 1202.6976 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         109

110 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  2       2 BE4014041-21 11.45420 1201.2084 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         110

111 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15 14       9 BE4034803-21 11.40200 1201.1465 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         111

112 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  16  5       8 BE4070915-20 11.41240 1200.1750 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         112

113 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  14  8       8 BE4010887-21 11.43340 1198.3831 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         113

114 STEENHOUDT MATTHIAS  ONKERZEL   5  1  301939 BE4014228-21 11.42220 1196.4298 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         114

115 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE  26  3      22 BE4002518-20 11.49290 1195.4371 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         115

116 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31 22      10 BE2011689-21 11.49510 1193.5155 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         116

117 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  48  1       3 BE2013045-21 11.52180 1193.2101 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         117

118 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31  8      11 BE4012804-21 11.50000 1192.8269 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         118

119 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24  5      11 BE4025650-21 11.48190 1192.6098 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         119

120 SCHELFHOUT GLENN & Z OVERBOEL   5  5  298644 BE4133308-20 11.40248 1192.6042 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         120

121 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31  4      12 BE4073890-20 11.50030 1192.5976 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         121

122 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  12  8       4 BE4010149-21 11.46120 1191.5886 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         122

123 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  6       3 BE4221771-21 11.48040 1190.1925 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         123

124 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  16 15       9 BE4057250-21 11.43380 1189.6070 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         124

125 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24 12      12 BE4025680-21 11.49040 1189.1572 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         125

126 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   9  1       9 BE4076551-20 11.45520 1187.6967 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         126

127 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  7       6 BE4011082-21 11.43190 1186.5741 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         127

128 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  48 34       4 BE2119517-20 11.53570 1185.7511 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         128
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129 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  48 31       5 BE2119542-20 11.54150 1184.4049 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         129

130 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  48  8       6 BE2013102-21 11.54190 1184.1062 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         130

131 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   4  1       2 BE4113586-20 11.45188 1183.3303 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         131

132 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24  2      13 BE4098824-20 11.50310 1182.5385 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         132

133 SCHELFHOUT GLENN & Z OVERBOEL   5  4       2 BE4133311-20 11.42458 1181.5163 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         133

134 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15  3      10 BE4113236-20 11.45290 1176.9339 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         134

135 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  24 23      14 BE4025641-21 11.51580 1175.9931 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         135

136 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  4       4 BE4014074-21 11.51110 1175.9900 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         136

137 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE     5  5  312713 BE4016682-21 11.56130 1174.6560 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         137

138 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS  10  8       7 BE4011068-21 11.45590 1174.2132 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         138

139 ROBERTS RONALD       EVERBEEK   6  1       2 BE4113177-20 11.43032 1173.2823 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         139

140 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    15 15      11 BE4034810-21 11.46240 1172.7262 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         140

141 VAN DEN BERGE TOM    MEERBEKE   3  3       3 BE4100591-20 11.55102 1171.7502 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         141

142 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31 26      13 BE2011684-21 11.54520 1170.9099 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         142

143 MEREMANS STEFAAN     ERWETEGE  10  9       5 BE4221788-21 11.52200 1170.8348 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         143

144 DE SCHEPPER RUDY     ROOSDAAL  48 16       7 BE2015683-19 11.57210 1170.6714 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         144

145 EVENEPOEL-DE BRABANT MEERBEKE  31 28      14 BE4012825-21 11.55560 1166.2133 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         145

146 EECKHOUT PAUL        SINT-LIE   8  2  309659 BE4120186-19 11.55490 1164.9345 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         146

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


